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W ome n /  9 /  Junior  
Se ss ion: 09A

Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

M organ S herbondy909
Champion

9.200 9.175 9.4258.750 36.550
2 4 2T 1 1 

1 

Hope  Diekm ann925
Edge

9.250 9.400 9.3258.375 36.350
1 1 7 2 2 

2 

Reagan Baker8018
Dream Xtreme

8.700 8.700 9.3008.600 35.300
6 6T 4 3 3 

3 

Gigi Navarro911
Dream Xtreme

8.675 9.350 8.7008.450 35.175
7 2 5 10 4 

4 

Fa tem a Fanasw a lla926
Edge

9.000 9.125 9.1757.750 35.050
4T 5 10 5 5 

5 

Kam ryn Hosoda982
V-Force 

8.475 8.700 9.0508.775 35.000
8 6T 1 7 6 

6 

Ava  Bushne ll980
V-Force 

9.025 8.100 8.9508.175 34.250
3 9T 8 8 7 

7 

Baylee  A shjian979
V-Force 

7.450 8.550 8.7508.425 33.175
10 8 6 9 8 

8 

Jae lina  V illicana949
Gymnastics Zone

5.650 9.325 9.2008.750 32.925
11 3 2T 4 9 

9 

Cora lea  W right950
Gymnastics Zone

8.250 8.100 8.2007.650 32.200
9 9T 11 12 10 

10 

S am antha  M or im oto954
Liberty  

9.000 0.000 8.5508.000 25.550
4T 11T 9 11 11 

11 

A iyana  T hom as958
Pacif ic W est

0.000 0.000 9.1250.000 9.125
12 11T 12 6 12 

12 
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Em ily S henem an908
Champion

9.175 8.775 9.4508.400 35.800
4 3 3 3 1 

1 

Lydia  O rne las907
Champion

9.200 8.300 9.6008.025 35.125
2T 5T 5 2 2 

2 

O livia  Langr idge942
Gold Star

9.775 7.600 9.6757.250 34.300
1 9 9 1 3 

3 

A lexandra  Long928
Edge

8.975 8.650 8.6507.625 33.900
6 4 7 8 4 

4 

Kae la  Coste llo906
Champion

8.350 8.900 8.7007.800 33.750
9 2 6 7 5 

5 

S tephanie  S par ling929
Empire

9.200 6.650 8.9508.625 33.425
2T 12 2 5 6T

6T

M adison T ruby943
Gold Star

8.625 9.000 7.5508.250 33.425
8 1 4 12 6T

6T

Lindsey S w anger930
Empire

9.000 7.450 9.1507.600 33.200
5 11 8 4 8 

8 

Rysa  W arburton953
High Sierra

7.850 7.725 8.0006.300 29.875
10 8 10 11 9 

9 

Jada  M endoza971
Titans 

0.000 8.100 8.6259.575 26.300
11T 7 1 9 10 

10 

Kady DiLaura970
Titans 

8.675 8.300 8.7500.000 25.725
7 5T 11T 6 11 

11 

Jasm ine  Greenlie f-Gibbs948
Gymnastics Zone

0.000 7.550 8.3500.000 15.900
11T 10 11T 10 12 

12 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Cha mpion * 108.075 27.575 26.850 25.175 28.475

11 2 2

909 M organ S herbondy 9.200 9.175 9.4258.750

907 Lydia  O rne las 9.200 9.6008.025

908 Em ily S henem an 9.175 8.775 9.4508.400

906 Kae la  Coste llo 8.900

2 Edge * 105.300 27.225 27.175 23.750 27.150

22 1 3

925 Hope  Diekm ann 9.250 9.400 9.3258.375

926 Fa tem a Fanasw a lla 9.000 9.125 9.1757.750

928 A lexandra  Long 8.975 8.650 8.6507.625

3 V -Force  * 102.425 24.950 25.350 25.375 26.750

33 3 1

980 Ava  Bushne ll 9 .025 8.100 8.9508.175

982 Kam ryn Hosoda 8.475 8.700 9.0508.775

979 Baylee  A shjian 7.450 8.550 8.7508.425

4 Gy mna st ics  Zone * 81.025 13.900 24.975 16.400 25.750

47 4 5

950 Cora lea  W right 8.250 8.100 8.2007.650

949 Jae lina  V illicana 5.650 9.325 9.2008.750

948 Jasm ine  Greenlie f-Gibbs 7.550 8.350
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Num Na me
Gy m

A ARa nk

Kr is ten Jang100
Bay  Aeria ls

9.150 9.600 9.7259.450 37.925
2 1 1 1 1 

1 

Anne  M ackenz ie136
Gold Star

8.950 9.500 8.7259.150 36.325
3T 2 3 4 2 

2 

M organ Re ihl115
Champion

8.950 8.000 9.3258.800 35.075
3T 6 4 3 3 

3 

Lilly Kanda llu114
Champion

9.225 8.450 7.4508.475 33.600
1 4 5T 7 4 

4 

Brooklynn A shjian164
V-Force 

8.850 8.300 8.2257.700 33.075
5 5 7 5 5 

5 

M im i F le tche r135
Gold Star

0.000 9.100 9.6509.400 28.150
6T 3 2 2 6 

6 

Ky Co ilton165
V-Force 

0.000 0.000 8.2008.475 16.675
6T 7T 5T 6 7 

7 

Ella  S m a ll138
GymStars Modesto

0.000 0.000 0.0006.975 6.975
6T 7T 8 8 8 

8 
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Gy m

A ARa nk

Ke llis  Die te r133
Galax y

9.525 8.525 9.5009.375 36.925
1 3 1 1 1 

1 

Avery Lee102
Bay  Aeria ls

8.925 7.850 9.2258.575 34.575
2 5 2 2 2 

2 

S a rah Dorn129
Edge

8.825 8.200 8.8258.225 34.075
3 4 3 3 3 

3 

Anne lise  S m aby137
Gold Star

8.725 8.900 8.6006.750 32.975
4 2 4 4 4 

4 

Abbie  Egbert134
Galax y

0.000 9.525 0.0000.000 9.525
5 1 5 5 5 

5 
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Ra nk Gy m ScoreTe a m

1 Gold Sta r * 97.450 17.675 27.500 25.300 26.975

13 1 1

136 Anne  M ackenz ie 8.950 9.500 8.7259.150

137 Anne lise  S m aby 8.725 8.900 8.6006.750

135 M im i F le tche r 9.100 9.6509.400
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